
The ADAMH Board Network of Care 

Client Rights Officer List 

 

 

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Fairfield County- Jolyn Pugh, 740-687-9477    jpugh@bbbs-fairfieldoh.org  

 

Fairfield County 2-1-1- Jeannete Cur�s, 740-687-0501    jcur�s@fairfieldcounty211.org  

 

The Fairfield County Family, Adult & Children First Council- Tiffany Wilson, 740-652-7284    
�ffany.wilson@fairfieldcountyohio.gov  

 

Fairfield Mental Health Consumer Group (The Center of Hope)- Monica Onwuka, 740-654-0477    
monwuka@fmhcg.org  

 

LSS Faith Mission of Fairfield County- Kerry Dreyer, 740-653-2265 Ext. 2401    
kdreyer@lssnetworkofhope.org  

 

Lancaster-Fairfield Community Ac�on Agency- Dana Hoff, 740-205-8009    dhoff@faircaa.org 

 

Lancaster Recovery Services- Katheia Duncan, 740-227-6252    kduncan@parsohio.org 

 

The Lighthouse- Domes�c Violence Shelter- Jessica Estridge, 740-687-4423    jestridge@lancasterlh.org   

 

Meals on Wheels of Fairfield County- Sarah Arledge, 740-681-5050 x 105    sarledge@mowfc.org  

 

Mental Health of America, Ohio- LeeAnn Mates, 614-242-4357      lmates@mhaohio.org  

 

Mid-Ohio Psychological Services- Shawna Wats, 740-687-0042    shawnawats@mopsohio.com 
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New Horizons Mental Health Services- Misty Grayson, 740-785-0492    
mgrayson@newhorizonsmentalhealthservices.org  

 

Ohio Guidestone- Lindsay Bland, 440.260.8308    Lindsey.Bland@ohioguidestone.org 

 

The Recovery Center- Debbie Smith, 740-687-4500    dsmith@therecoverycenter.org  
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